Listed below are the dates of the holidays that will be observed for 2017. Thank you.

New Year’s Day (observed)

Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Day
Lincoln’s Birthday (observed)
Washington'’s Birthday (observed)

Memorial Day
Independence Day

Labor Day

Columbus Day

Election Day

Veteran’s Day (observed)
Thanksgiving Day

Friday after Thanksgiving
Christmas Day

Holidays for 2017

Monday, January 2, 2017
Monday, January 16, 2017
Monday, February 13, 2017
Monday, February 20, 2017
Monday, May 29, 2017
Tuesday, July 4, 2017
Monday, September 4, 2017
Monday, October 9, 2017
Tuesday, November 7, 2017
Friday, November 10, 2017
Thursday, November 23, 2017
Friday, November 24, 2017
Monday, December 25, 2017

*Note: Pursuant to negotiated contract agreements, AFSCME, SEIU, and
Management Unions have chosen not to observe Election Day. They have elected to
observe the Friday after Thanksgiving instead. The Firefighters and LCPC Unions
will observe Election Day, but not the day after Thanksgiving, as negotiated.



